
  
 
 

 
 

    
 

  
 

 
 

 
  

 
  

 

 
 

  
 

 
 
 

  
 

 
 
 

  
 

  
    

   
    

     
   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Spokane Flight Standards District Office (FSDO) 
Program Contacts 

Program Point of Contact 

Designated Airworthiness Representative (DAR) 
Bruce Stephanson 
(509) 532-2366 
bruce.stephanson@faa.gov 

Designated Mechanic Examiners (DME)/ 
Designated Parachute Rigger Examiners (DPRE) 

David Hartson 
(509) 532-2360 
david.r.hartson@faa.gov 

Designated Pilot Examiners (DPE) 
Terrence Brewer 
(509) 532-2358 
terrence.brewer@faa.gov 

Spokane FSDO Website 
Jessica Jackson 
(509) 532-2353 
jessica.jackson@faa.gov 

The contacts listed here are for questions or clarification only — 
If you need to submit documents to the FSDO, 
please send documents to the attention of: 
Brent Morrow brent.morrow@faa.gov (Manager) or 

Colby Barron colby.barron@faa.gov (Airworthiness Front Line Manager) 
Terry Brewer terrence.brewer@faa.gov (Operations Front Line Manager) 

Updated: 10/26/2020 
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